DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SPECIALIST MEDIA TECHNOLOGY UK
LIMITED

SPECIALIST METAL SERVICES LIMITED

THE SPECIALIST ONLINE LIMITED

SPECIALIST OPINION SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIST PRINT SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIST PROJECTS LIMITED

SPECIALIST PROPERTY SURVEYS LTD

SPECIALIST PROPERTY SURVEYS LTD

SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT SERVICES UK
LTD

SPECIALIST RENOVATIONS
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SPECIALIST RENOVATIONS
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SPECIALIST RENOVATIONS
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SPECIALIST REPAIR SERVICE LIMITED

SPECIALIST RIFLE SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIST ROOFING LTD

SPECIALIST SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SPECIALISTS IN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

SPECIALISTS IN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

SPECIALIST SKIN HEALTH LIMITED

SPECIALIST SKIN HEALTH LIMITED

SPECIALIST SOLUTIONS MIDLANDS
LIMITED

SPECIALIST STUDIO KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SPECIALIST TIMBER AND ROOFING
PRODUCTS LIMITED

SPECIALIST TRANSPORT SERVICES
(WALES) LTD

SPECIALIST ULTRASOUND MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIST VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED

SPECIALIST VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED

SPECIALIST VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED

SPECIALIST WOOD PRODUCTS LTD

SPECIALITY ADHESIVES & COATINGS
LIMITED

SPECIALITY ENGINEERING CHEMICALS
LIMITED

SPECIALITY ENGINEERING CHEMICALS
LIMITED

SPECIALITY ENGINEERING CHEMICALS
LIMITED

SPECIALITY UNION PRODUCTS PLC

SPECIALITY UNION PRODUCTS PLC

SPECIALITY UNION PRODUCTS PLC

SPECIALIZED DRIVING FORCE LIMITED

SPECIALIZED INTERIORS LIMITED

SPECIALIZED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SPECIALIZED TRADE SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIZED TRADE SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIAL MACHINED PRODUCTS LIMITED

04191607

01883281
05724102
05330156
03966874
02376395
07128794
07128794
06495186

07126439

07126439

07126439

04688470
05714949
04533156
06245194
06538011
06538011
07069289
07069289
06580177

04495920

04937328

04751179

06274688

04111481
04111481
04111481
05639615
04683156

03866097

03866097

03866097

07129242
07129242
07129242
03343678
06576863
07116602
02769817
02769817
02030900

(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(B1)

(D1)

(P1)

15/01/2010

14/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010

19/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010

18/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
16/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010

18/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010

16/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
17/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010

SPECIALIST LUBRICATION SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SPECIALIST MARINE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPECIAL MACHINED PRODUCTS LIMITED
SPECIALMATE INTRODUCTIONS LTD
SPECIALMEDS LTD

SPECIALMOVES LIMITED

SPECIAL PLANTS LIMITED

SPECIAL PRODUCTS OPTICAL SERVICES
LTD

SPECIAL PRODUCTS OPTICAL SERVICES
LTD

SPECIAL PRODUCTS OPTICAL SERVICES
LTD

SPECIAL PURPOSE EQUIPMENT LTD
SPECIAL SOFTWARE LIMITED

SPECIAL STEELS LIMITED
SPECIALTOURS LIMITED

SPECIALTOURS LIMITED

SPECIALTOURS LIMITED

SPECIALTOURS LIMITED

SPECIALTOURS LIMITED

SPECIAL TREE SERVICE LIMITED
SPECIALTY CHEMICALS UK LIMITED
SPECIALTY CHEMICALS UK LIMITED
SPECIALTY MINERALS UK LIMITED
SPECIAL WORK AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SPECIAL WORK AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SPECIFIED LOCKSMITHS LIMITED
SPECLUX LIMITED

SPECLUX LIMITED

SPECLUX LIMITED

SPECLUX LIMITED

SPECMAT LIMITED

SPECORDER LIMITED

SPECORDER LIMITED

SPECPRIDE LIMITED

SPECS EXPRESS (WORCESTER) LIMITED
SPECS EXPRESS (WORCESTER) LIMITED
SPEC SIDE SAVERS LIMITED

SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED

SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED

SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED

SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED
SPECTACLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SPECTACLE REVOLUTION LIMITED

THE SPECTACLE SHOP (BARNET) LIMITED
THE SPECTACLE SHOP (BARNET) LIMITED
THE SPECTACLE SHOWROOM LIMITED
SPECTACLE THEATRE LIMITED

SPECTEL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SPECTEL (UK) LIMITED

SPEC TILE LIMITED

SPEC TILE LIMITED

SPECTO ENERGY LIMITED

SPECTRA BUILDING LTD

01889457

06422169
02030900
04746966
06793555
03851729
04966692
01225359

01225359

01225359

04108471
05398446
03046151
02278224
02278224
02278224
02278224
02278224
05687374
04594215
04594215
02581196
04996435
04996435
05882761
01136765
01136765
01136765
01136765
01362065
03294582
03294582
02328996
05975394
05975394
06418985
05277740
05277740
05277740
05277740
02747842
06421821
06029428
06029428
02743203
01555311
01805832
04107702
04350498
04350498
06014407
07127505

15/01/2010

19/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010

15/01/2010
15/01/2010

15/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
16/01/2010
15/01/2010
17/01/2010
17/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
16/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010



