DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SPECIALIST MEDIA TECHNOLOGY UK	04191607	(D1)	15/01/2010	SPECIALIST LUBRICATION SOLUTIONS	01889457	(D1)	15/01/2010
I.TMITED	04151007	(DI)	13/01/2010	LIMITED	01000407	(DI)	13/01/2010
SPECIALIST METAL SERVICES LIMITED	01883281	(D2)	14/01/2010	SPECIALIST MARINE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06422169	(D1)	19/01/2010
THE SPECIALIST ONLINE LIMITED	05724102	. ,	15/01/2010	SPECIAL MACHINED PRODUCTS LIMITED	02030900	. ,	13/01/2010
SPECIALIST OPINION SERVICES LIMITED	05330156	(D2)	18/01/2010	SPECIALMATE INTRODUCTIONS LTD	04746966	(D1)	19/01/2010
SPECIALIST PRINT SERVICES LIMITED	03966874	(D1)	19/01/2010	SPECIALMEDS LTD	06793555	(D2)	19/01/2010
SPECIALIST PROJECTS LIMITED	02376395	(D1)	19/01/2010	SPECIALMOVES LIMITED	03851729	(D1)	13/01/2010
SPECIALIST PROPERTY SURVEYS LTD	07128794	(B1)	19/01/2010	SPECIAL PLANTS LIMITED	04966692	(D2)	13/01/2010
SPECIALIST PROPERTY SURVEYS LTD	07128794	(C1)	19/01/2010	SPECIAL PRODUCTS OPTICAL SERVICES	01225359	(C3)	15/01/2010
SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT SERVICES UK	06495186	(D1)	18/01/2010	LTD			
LTD				SPECIAL PRODUCTS OPTICAL SERVICES	01225359	(D2)	15/01/2010
SPECIALIST RENOVATIONS	07126439	(C2)	19/01/2010	LTD			
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED				SPECIAL PRODUCTS OPTICAL SERVICES	01225359	(C3)	15/01/2010
SPECIALIST RENOVATIONS	07126439	(B1)	15/01/2010	LTD			
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED				SPECIAL PURPOSE EQUIPMENT LTD	04108471		15/01/2010
SPECIALIST RENOVATIONS	07126439	(C1)	15/01/2010	SPECIAL SOFTWARE LIMITED	05398446	, ,	19/01/2010
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED			/ /	SPECIAL STEELS LIMITED	03046151		13/01/2010
SPECIALIST REPAIR SERVICE LIMITED	04688470		18/01/2010		02278224		14/01/2010
SPECIALIST RIFLE SERVICES LIMITED	05714949	. ,	19/01/2010	SPECIALTOURS LIMITED	02278224	. ,	18/01/2010
SPECIALIST ROOFING LTD	04533156	. ,	13/01/2010	SPECIALTOURS LIMITED	02278224	. ,	14/01/2010
SPECIALIST SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED		. ,	18/01/2010	SPECIALTOURS LIMITED	02278224	, ,	18/01/2010
SPECIALISTS IN HEALTHCARE LIMITED	06538011	. ,	19/01/2010	SPECIALTOURS LIMITED	02278224		18/01/2010
SPECIALISTS IN HEALTHCARE LIMITED	06538011		16/01/2010	SPECIAL TREE SERVICE LIMITED	05687374		19/01/2010
SPECIALIST SKIN HEALTH LIMITED	07069289	, - ,	14/01/2010	SPECIALTY CHEMICALS UK LIMITED	04594215	/	13/01/2010
SPECIALIST SKIN HEALTH LIMITED	07069289	, ,	14/01/2010	SPECIALTY CHEMICALS UK LIMITED SPECIALTY MINERALS UK LIMITED	04594215 02581196	. ,	13/01/2010
SPECIALIST SOLUTIONS MIDLANDS LIMITED	06580177	(DI)	15/01/2010	SPECIALTY MINERALS OR LIMITED SPECIAL WORK AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED			19/01/2010 14/01/2010
SPECIALIST STUDIO KITCHEN	04495920	(D1)	18/01/2010	SPECIAL WORK AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04996435		15/01/2010
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	04493920	(DI)	10/01/2010	SPECIAL WORK AND TECHNOLOGI LIMITED SPECIFIED LOCKSMITHS LIMITED	05882761		16/01/2010
SPECIALIST TIMBER AND ROOFING	04937328	(D1)	19/01/2010	SPECIFIED LOCKSMITHS LIMITED SPECLUX LIMITED	01136765		19/01/2010
PRODUCTS LIMITED	04937320	(DI)	19/01/2010	SPECLUX LIMITED	01136765	. ,	19/01/2010
SPECIALIST TRANSPORT SERVICES	04751179	(E1)	18/01/2010	SPECLUX LIMITED	01136765	٠,	19/01/2010
(WALES) LTD	04/311/3	(==)	10/01/2010	SPECLUX LIMITED	01136765		19/01/2010
SPECIALIST ULTRASOUND MANAGEMENT	06274688	(D1)	19/01/2010	SPECMAT LIMITED	01362065		14/01/2010
SERVICES LIMITED	00271000	(DI)	19/01/2010	SPECORDER LIMITED	03294582		13/01/2010
SPECIALIST VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED	04111481	(C3)	16/01/2010	SPECORDER LIMITED	03294582		13/01/2010
SPECIALIST VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED	04111481	. ,	16/01/2010	SPECPRIDE LIMITED	02328996	. ,	15/01/2010
SPECIALIST VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED	04111481	. ,	16/01/2010	SPECS EXPRESS (WORCESTER) LIMITED	05975394	. ,	18/01/2010
SPECIALIST WOOD PRODUCTS LTD	05639615		14/01/2010	SPECS EXPRESS (WORCESTER) LIMITED	05975394		18/01/2010
SPECIALITY ADHESIVES & COATINGS	04683156		18/01/2010	SPEC SIDE SAVERS LIMITED	06418985		15/01/2010
LIMITED				SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED	05277740	(D2)	19/01/2010
SPECIALITY ENGINEERING CHEMICALS	03866097	(C3)	19/01/2010	SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED	05277740	(C3)	19/01/2010
LIMITED				SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED	05277740	(C3)	19/01/2010
SPECIALITY ENGINEERING CHEMICALS	03866097	(C3)	19/01/2010	SPECS OF BRIGHTON LIMITED	05277740	(C3)	19/01/2010
LIMITED				SPECTACLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	02747842	(D1)	16/01/2010
SPECIALITY ENGINEERING CHEMICALS	03866097	(D2)	19/01/2010	SPECTACLE REVOLUTION LIMITED	06421821	(D2)	15/01/2010
LIMITED				THE SPECTACLE SHOP (BARNET) LIMITED	06029428	(D2)	17/01/2010
SPECIALITY UNION PRODUCTS PLC	07129242	(G1)	19/01/2010	THE SPECTACLE SHOP (BARNET) LIMITED	06029428	(C3)	17/01/2010
SPECIALITY UNION PRODUCTS PLC	07129242	(C1)	19/01/2010	THE SPECTACLE SHOWROOM LIMITED	02743203	(D1)	15/01/2010
SPECIALITY UNION PRODUCTS PLC	07129242	. ,	19/01/2010	SPECTACLE THEATRE LIMITED	01555311		19/01/2010
SPECIALIZED DRIVING FORCE LIMITED	03343678	, ,	19/01/2010	SPECTEL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	01805832	, ,	16/01/2010
SPECIALIZED INTERIORS LIMITED	06576863		19/01/2010	SPECTEL (UK) LIMITED	04107702		18/01/2010
SPECIALIZED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07116602		14/01/2010	SPEC TILE LIMITED	04350498		13/01/2010
SPECIALIZED TRADE SERVICES LIMITED	02769817		17/01/2010	SPEC TILE LIMITED	04350498		13/01/2010
SPECIALIZED TRADE SERVICES LIMITED	02769817		18/01/2010	SPECTO ENERGY LIMITED	06014407		18/01/2010
SPECIAL MACHINED PRODUCTS LIMITED	02030900	(C3)	18/01/2010	SPECTRA BUILDING LTD	07127505	(C1)	16/01/2010